Infineon Technologies - MB91F526KHBPMC-GS-F4K5E1 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Document Number: 002-04662 Rev. *D  Page 211 of 289
MB91520 Series
14.  Ordering Information MB91F52xxxC*1
Part number Sub clock CSV Initial value LVD Initial value Package*2
MB91F526LWCPMC Yes ON ON
LQP・176 pin,
Plastic
MB91F526LYCPMC OFF
MB91F526LJCPMC OFF ON
MB91F526LLCPMC OFF
MB91F525LWCPMC ON ON
MB91F525LYCPMC OFF
MB91F525LJCPMC OFF ON
MB91F525LLCPMC OFF
MB91F524LWCPMC ON ON
MB91F524LYCPMC OFF
MB91F524LJCPMC OFF ON
MB91F524LLCPMC OFF
MB91F523LWCPMC ON ON
MB91F523LYCPMC OFF
MB91F523LJCPMC OFF ON
MB91F523LLCPMC OFF
MB91F522LWCPMC ON ON
MB91F522LYCPMC OFF
MB91F522LJCPMC OFF ON
MB91F522LLCPMC OFF
MB91F526LSCPMC None ON ON
MB91F526LUCPMC OFF
MB91F526LHCPMC OFF ON
MB91F526LKCPMC OFF
MB91F525LSCPMC ON ON
MB91F525LUCPMC OFF
MB91F525LHCPMC OFF ON
MB91F525LKCPMC OFF
MB91F524LSCPMC ON ON
MB91F524LUCPMC OFF
MB91F524LHCPMC OFF ON
MB91F524LKCPMC OFF
MB91F523LSCPMC ON ON
MB91F523LUCPMC OFF
MB91F523LHCPMC OFF ON
MB91F523LKCPMC OFF
MB91F522LSCPMC ON ON
MB91F522LUCPMC OFF
MB91F522LHCPMC OFF ON
MB91F522LKCPMC OFF
Document Number: 002-04662 Rev. *D  Page 236 of 289
MB91520 Series
19.  Major Changes
Spansion Publication Number: MB91F526L_DS705-00011
Page Section Change Results
Revision 1.0